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North and South America
Richardson Electronics, Ltd - Corporate 40W267 Keslinger Road LaFox IL United States 60147 (630) 208-2200 sales@rell.com ● ● ● ●
Richardson Electronics, Ltd. - West Coast 6320 Canoga Avenue 15th Floor Woodland Hills CA United States 91367 (818) 594-5600 sales@rell.com ● ●
Canvys - A Division of Richardson Electronics 753 Forest Street Suite 100 Marlborough MA United States 1752 (508) 460-5400 info@canvys.com ● ● ●
Richardson Electronics Canada, Ltd. This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Canada sales@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics S.A. de C.V. (Mexico) Calle Río Tiber 38 Oficina 102 Cuauhtémoc CDMX Mexico 6500 01 55 5208 9830 mexico@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics do Brasil, Ltda. Rua Visconde de Taunay 709 Vila Cruzeiro São Paulo SP Brazil 04726-010 (11) 5186-9655 brazil@rell.com ● ●
Europe
Richardson Electronique SAS (France) 2 Rue Jean Lantier Paris France 75001 33 (0)1 78 95 87 90 france@rell.com ● ●
Canvys Europe - A Division of Richardson Electronics Raiffeisenstr. 5 Donaueschingen Germany 78166 49 (0) 771 83 00 0 info-europe@canvys.com ● ● ●
Richardson Electronics GmbH (Germany) Boschstrasse 8 Puchheim Puchheim Germany 82178 089 81891280 germany@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics SRL (Italy) Via Di Pratignone 65-67 Calenzano Florence Italy 50041 055 420831 italy@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics (Italy) Centro direzionale Colleoni Via Paracelso 22/24/24 Agrate Brianza MB Italy 20864 039 653145 italy@rell.com ●
Richardson Electronics (Powerlink Service Center) - UK Unit 33 Murrell Green Business Park, London Road Hook United Kingdom RG27 9GR 01256 767550 Service@powerlink-ltd.com ●
Richardson Electronics Limited (UK) Office 8 First Floor 3 Low Moor Road, Doddington Road Lincoln United Kingdom LN6 3JY 01522 548598 uk@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Netherlands, BV Kruisweg 811 Building IV Hoofddorp The Netherlands 2132 NG 31 (0) 85 4878287 netherlands@rell.com ● ● ●
Richardson Electronics Ibérica SA - Spain This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Spain spain@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Nordic AB - Sweden This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Sweden sweden@rell.com ● ●
Asia Pacific
Richardson Electronics Pty Limited (Australia) This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Australia sales@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Trading (China) Co., Ltd Room26 31/F, No. 33 Jinghui Street Chaoyang District Beijing China 100020 86-1370-120-4593 china@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics - Hong Kong (Warehouse) ASW Supply Chain Management Ltd., G26-27, Ground FL Airport Frt Fwrd Center, 2 Chun Wan Rd Hong Kong Hong Kong china@rell.com ●
Richardson Electronics Trading (China) Co., Ltd China Electronic Tech Group 14th Institute, 14/F 1A Guirui Building,359 Jiangdong, Zhong Lu, Jianye Qu Nanjing China 210019 china@rell.com ●
Richardson Electronics Trading (China) Co., Ltd Room 2801-02, Building A, 100 Zunyi Road Hongqiao NanFengCheng Changning District Shanghai China 200051 86-21-6209-0286 china@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Trading (China) Co., Ltd Room 327, Floor 3, No.500 North Fute Road, Pudong New Area Shanghai China 200137 china@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Trading (China) Co., Ltd Room2505B, New World Center Yitian Road Futian District Shenzhen China 518033 86-1382-655-8535 china@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics India Private Limited Regus Orchid Business Centre Pvt Ltd, Level 4, Dynasty Business Park, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E) Mumbai India 400059 91-77-7704-2682 india@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics K.K. (Japan) Ichigaya MS Building 8F 4-1-9, Kudan-kita,Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Tokyo Japan 102-0073 03-6380-8441 japan@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Korea Ltd. 3rd Floor, 7, Gangnam-daero 34-gil Seocho-gu Seoul South Korea 6736 82-02-539-4737 southkorea@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Pte. Ltd. (Singapore) 3 Lorong Bakar Batu #04-03 Union Industrial Center Singapore Singapore 348741 6846 9241 singapore@rell.com ● ● ●
Richardson Electronics Limited (Taiwan) 18F-3, No. 9, Sec.1 Hsin Tai 5 Road Hsichih District New Taipei City Taiwan 221 866 (2) 2698 1688 taiwan@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Limited (Thailand) 1350 Thai Rong Tower - 10th Floor Pattanakarn Road,  Suanluang, Suanluang Bangkok Bangkok Thailand 10250 66 (2) 318 8937 thailand@rell.com ● ●
Richardson Electronics Limited (Vietnam) This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Vietnam vietnam@rell.com ●
Middle East
Richardson Electronics - Powerlink MEA FZE Warehouse Q4-151, Unit 125 M2 Dubai United Arab Emirates Service@powerlink-ltd.com ● ● ●
AVIV - Richardson Electronics, Ltd. (Israel) This location is a registered legal entity with a dedicated sales representative based in the country. Israel sales@rell.com ● ●
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